
Key Guide
Theatre

Screened Theatre

Children’s Theatre

Comedy

Cinema

Talks

Music & Dance

Gallery

Community

Farm Boy
Fri 2 May
1pm & 4.30pm

Sat 3 May
11am & 2pm

Angela Barnes:
Angst

Thu 1 May
7.30pm

Hari Budha Magar
No Legs, No Limits

Fri 25 Apr
7:30pm

NT 
Connections 
Festival

Tue 22 Apr
Wed 23,Apr
Thu 24 Apr
Sat 26 Apr
Sun 27 Apr
Mon 30 Apr
Sun 4 May
7pm

Paul Dunton 
Presents: The 
Anna Howie Band
Sat 19 Apr
7.30pm

Jesus Christ
Superstar 
Live
Sun 13 Apr
5.30pm

RBO Cinema: 
Turandot

Sun 6 Apr
2pm

Marcus 
Brigstocke: 
Vitruvian Mango
Sat 5 Apr
7:30pm

Comedy Club 4 
Kids

Sat 5 Apr
2pm

The History of
Rock

Fri 4 Apr
7:30pm

Andy Zaltzman:
The Zaltgeist

Thu 3 Apr
7:30pm

A Evening of 
James Taylor

Sat 29 Mar
7.30pm

NT Live:
Dr Strangelove

Thu 27 Mar
7pm

Josh Widdicombe: 
Work in Progress

Sat 22 Mar
7:30pm

TYT Presents:
You 2.0
Sun 30 Mar
5.30pm 
Mon 31 Mar 
7.30pm

Mad, Bad and 
Dangerous 
to Know
Sat 22 Mar
3.30pm

RBO Cinema : 
Romeo and Juliet

Thu 20 Mar 
7:15pm

TEDx Royal 
Tunbridge Wells

Sun 16 Mar
7:30pm

Les 
Misérables: 
The Staged 
Concert Live!
Mon 10 Mar
10.30am

Wed 12 Mar
7pm

Peter Knight’s 
Gigspanner Trio

Sun 9 Mar
7:30pm

Eliot Smith Dance: 
Pitman

Sat 8 Mar
7:30pm

The Music of Yusuf 
Cat Stevens

Fri 7 Mar
7:30pm

The Comedy of 
Terrors

Thu 6 Mar
7:30pm

RBO Cinema: 
Swan Lake 

Sun 2 Mar 
2pm

TTC Presents: 
Calendar Girls

Wed 26 Feb
Thu 27 Feb
Fri 28 Feb
Sat 1 March

Matinees: 
2.30pm
Evenings: 
7.30pm

Black is the 
Color of My 
Voice
Sat 22 Feb
7.30pm

Tweethearts

Fri 21 Feb
9.30am, 11am, 
2.30pm

NT Live: The 
Importance of 
Being Earnest
Thu 20 Feb
7pm

Girl from The 
North Country

Sun 16 Feb 
5:30pm

The Counterfeit 
Seventies

Sat 15 Feb 
7:30pm

Maisie Adam:  
Appraisal

Fri 14 Feb 
7:30pm

Macbeth: 
David Tennant & 
Cush Jumbo
Sun 9 Feb
5:30pm

Mitch Benn: 
The Point

Sat 1 Feb
7.30pm

The Simon & 
Garfunkel Story

Fri 31 Jan 
7.30pm

Dreams of FM 
Fleetwood Mac 
Tribute Show
Thu 30 Jan 
7.30pm

The Phantom of 
the Opera at the 
Royal Albert Hall
Sun 26 Jan 
5.30pm

Bob Dylan's 
Greatest Rejected 
Album Tracks
Sat 25 Jan
7.30pm

ABBA Forever

Fri 24 Jan 
7.30pm

Tom Stade: 
Risky Business

Wed 22 Jan 
7.30pm

RBO Cinema: 
The Tales of 
Hoffman
Sun 19 Jan
2pm

A Head Full of 
Coldplay

Sat 18 Jan 
7.30pm

Jack Dee: 
Small World

Fri 17 Jan
7.30pm

Book online at 
trinitytheatre.net
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